CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT
U.S. PRICE BOOK
C091
CRAWLERS - UT
PL-200 UT SAP REVISION 11
EFFECTIVE JULY 9, 2021
THIS IS AN ELECTRONIC COPY ONLY – HARD COPIES WILL NOT BE DISTRIBUTED.
This price list is intended for dealers with the Crawlers (UT) contract only.

-DZ5B  01
Factory Supplied Options
Order Code Description Weight Factory Data List Price
  PACKAGES
          SD_D9999    QUICK PICK OPTIONS
       XD9999X  NO QUICK PICK SELECT               No Charge
       464549  YGR ORDER
  Must be YGR order
  Government, State/Provincial, Federal, Public Utilities and
  Non-profit/charitable Org.
            ($4,000.00)
       464730  PREMIUM ROPS
  Quick Pick #1
  784111 - ROPS with headliner
  784476 - Radiator Brush Screen
  784730 - Pump Hydraulic Equip w/ PTO
  784507 - Front Counterweight
  784569 - ROPS Rear Screen
            ($4,000.00)
       464731  PREMIUM CAB
  Quick Pick #2
  784391 - Cab w/ Heat/AC/Defroster/Lights
  784476 - Radiator Brush Screen
  784730 - Pump Hydraulic Equip w/ PTO
  784507 - Front Counterweight
  784508 - Cab Rear Screen
            ($4,000.00)
       464732  CLASSIC ROPS
  Quick Pick #3
  784111 - ROPS with headliner
  X02057X - No Radiator Brush Screen
  784730 - Pump Hydraulic Equip w/ PTO
  784487 - Front Pull Hook
  X05103X - No Rear Screen
            ($4,000.00)
       464733  CLASSIC CAB
  Quick Pick #4
  784391 - Cab w/ Heat/AC/Defroster/Lights
  X02057X - No Radiator Brush Screen
  784730 - Pump Hydraulic Equip w/ PTO
  784487 - Front Pull Hook
  X05103X - No Rear Screen
            ($4,000.00)
-DZ5B   01 C091 000 09-JUL-21
Case -2021 Price List
Educational Services Commission of New Jersey
NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPSGrounds Equipment - Bid #ESCNJ 18/19-25
Bid Term: 2/22/19 - 2/21/21; Extended to 2/21/22: EXtended to 2/21/23
(Ex Works Burlington, IA)
650M CRAWLER DOZER
US PRICE LIST
-DZ5B  01
  REAR MOUNTED EQUIPMENT
          SD_D7007    3 SHANK RIPPER
       784572  Rear Tow Hook               No Charge
       784573  Drawbar                 $546.00
       784007  Ripper, 3 shanks
  5 Position/comes w/ 3 Ripper Shanks
  Must order with option X20143X Hydraulic Valve, 4 Spool
  with ripper.
             $13,036.00
  TRACK SHOES
          SD_10009    TRACK CHAIN/SHOES
                For 650M LT